
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_ SPECIFICATIONS

CERTIFICATIONS

ISI-163ST EXTERIOR

ISI-163TT EXTERIOR

DESCRIPTION

ISI-163TT

ISI-163ST

Type

Flavors
Cooling
Electrical
Hopper Capacity
Cylinder Capacity
Power Consumption
Max. Production
Consecutive Dispensing
Compressor - Cylinder
Compressor - Hopper

• Direct motor drive: less noise & vibration
• Agitator
• Mix low & out sensors

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice

ISI-163TT / ST_
_
_
_
_
_
_COUNTERTOP & FLOOR TYPE

ICE CREAM MACHINE

________________________________________

________________________________________

________________________________________

DIMENSION
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

MACHINE SHIPPING
20”
29”
57”

395 lbs

26”
35”
65”

430 lbs

DIMENSION
Width
Depth
Height
Weight

MACHINE SHIPPING

20”
29”
31”

375 lbs

26”
35”
37”

419 lbs

ISI-163TT : Countertop
ISI-163ST : Floor
2 Flavors & 1 Twist
Air Cooled
208~230V / 60Hz / 1Ph
5.8 qt (1.5 gallon) x 2
1.7 qt (0.4 gallon) x 2
3.62 HP (2,700 W)
52.9 lbs/h
7~10 cups / 3.5 oz
0.85 HP x 2 (R404A)
0.35 HP x 1 (R134A)

McCormack Distributing 
1755 24th St SW, Le Mars, IA 51031 
800-383-5678
www.mccdist.com



PLAN VIEW

DETAIL VIEW

       LCD Touch Button

Agitator
Mix out & low sensor  Removable & Washable Air Filter

Design and specifications are subject to change without notice

______________________________
COUNTERTOP & FLOOR TYPE

ICE CREAM MACHINEISI-163TT / ST

Lid Stopper

LEFT SIDE FRONT VIEW RIGHT SIDE ISI-163ST FRONT VIEW

PHOTO
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	ISI-163TT_ST (FRONT)_2022(low)
	ISI-163TT_ST (Back)_2022(low)

